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STAINLESS STEEL
FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)

Single-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures

Single-Door 
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Enclosures
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Catalog Number

Steel Conductive Description Panel Size

A60P24F1 A60P24F1G Full Panel 48.00 x 20.00 (1219 x 508) • •a •a •a •a •a •a

A60P24F2 A60P24F2G Half Panel 24.88 x 20.00 (632 x 508) • •a •a •a •a •a •a

A72P24F1 A72P24F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 20.00 (1524 x 508) • •a • • • •
A72P24F2 A72P24F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 20.00 (784 x 508) •a • •a • • • •
A90P24F1 A90P24F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 20.00 (1981 x 508) •
A90P24F2 A90P24F2G Half Panel 39.00 x 20.00 (1013 x 508) •a •a • •a •a •a •a

A72P30F1 A72P30F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 26.00 (1524 x 660) • • • 
A72P30F2 A72P30F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 26.00 (784 x 660) • • •
A60P36F1 A60P36F1G Full Panel 48.00 x 32.00 (1219 x 813) •a •a • •a •a •a •a •a •a •a •a

A60P36F2 A60P36F2G Half Panel 24.88 x 32.00 (632 x 813) •a •a • •a •a •a •a •a •a •a •a

A72P36F1 A72P36F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 32.00 (1524 x 813) • • •a • • •a • •a •
A72P36F2 A72P36F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 32.00 (784 x 813) • •a •a •a • •a • • •a • •a •
A90P36F1 A90P36F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 32.00 (1981 x 813) • • • • •
A90P36F2 A90P36F2G Half Panel 39.88 x 32.00 (1013 x 813) •a • •a •a • •a •a • •a • •a •

Catalog Number Description Panel Size

A72SP24F3 Full Panel 60.00 x 18.81 (1524 x 478) • • • • •
A72SP24F4 Half Panelc 30.88 x 18.81 (784 x 478) • • • • •
A72SP30F3 Full Panel 60.00 x 24.81 (1524 x 630) • • •
A72SP30F4 Half Panelc 30.88 x 24.81 (784 x 630) • • •
A72SP36F3 Full Panel 60.00 x 30.81 (1524 x 783) • • • • • •
A72SP36F4 Half Panelc 30.88 x 30.81 (784 x 783) • • • • • • •
A90SP36F3 Full Panel 78.00 x 30.81 (1981 x 783) • • • • •
A90SP36F4 Half Panelc 39.88 x 30.81 (1013 x 783) • • •

Catalog Number

Steel Conductive Description Panel Size

A60SMP14 A60SMP14G 14 Wide Panel (356) 48.00 x 14.00 (1219 x 356) • •
A72SMP14 A72SMP14G 14 Wide Panel (356) 60.00 x 14.00 (1524 x 356) • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
A90SMP14 A90SMP14G 14 Wide Panel (356) 78.00 x 14.00 (1981 x 356) • • • • • •
A72SMP20 A72SMP20G 20 Wide Panel (508) 60.00 x 20.00 (1524 x 508) • • • • • • • • • • •
A90SMP20 A90SMP20G 20 Wide Panel (508) 78.00 x 20.00 (1981 x 508) • • • •

Catalog Number Description Panel Size

A60FShDPS 2 Full-Length 57.25 (1454) • •a

A72FShDPS Panel 69.25 (1759) • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
A90FShDPS Supports 87.25 (2216) • • • • • •

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

a  Requires heavy duty panel supports    
c  Fits in top half or bottom half of enclosure   

PANELS

SwING-OUT PANELS

SIDE-MOUNT PANELS

hEAvY DUTY PANEL SUPPORTS
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Two-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures
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Catalog Number

Steel Conductive Description Panel Size

A60P24F1 A60P24F1G Full Panel 48.00 x 20.00 (1219 x 508) •b •a,b •a,b •a,b

A60P24F2 A60P24F2G Half Panel 24.88 x 20.00 (632 x 508) •b •a,b •a,b •a,b

A72P24F1 A72P24F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 20.00 (1524 x 508) •b •a,b •b

A72P24F2 A72P24F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 20.00 (784 x 508) •a,b •b •a,b •b

A90P24F1 A90P24F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 20.00 (1981 x 508) •b

A90P24F2 A90P24F2G Half Panel 39.00 x 20.00 (1013 x 508) •a,b •a,b •b •a,b

A72P30F1 A72P30F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 26.00 (1524 x 660) •b •b •b

A72P30F2 A72P30F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 26.00 (784 x 660) •b •b •b

A60P36F1 A60P36F1G Full Panel 48.00 x 32.00 (1219 x 813) •a,b •a,b •a,b •a,b •a,b

A60P36F2 A60P36F2G Half Panel 24.88 x 32.00 (632 x 813) •a,b •a,b •a,b •a,b •a,b

A72P36F1 A72P36F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 32.00 (1524 x 813) •b •a,b •b •a,b •a,b

A72P36F2 A72P36F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 32.00 (784 x 813) •b •a,b •b •a,b •a,b

A90P36F1 A90P36F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 32.00 (1981 x 813) •b •b •b

A90P36F2 A90P36F2G Half Panel 39.88 x 32.00 (1013 x 813) •a,b •b •a,b •b •b

Catalog Number Description Panel Size

A72SP24F3 Full Panel 60.00 x 18.81 (1524 x 478) •b •b

A72SP24F4 Half Panelc 30.88 x 18.81 (784 x 478) •b •b

A72SP30F3 Full Panel 60.00 x 24.81 (1524 x 630) •b •b •b

A72SP30F4 Half Panelc 30.88 x 24.81 (784 x 630) •b •b •b

A72SP36F3 Full Panel 60.00 x 30.81 (1524 x 783) •b •b

A72SP36F4 Half Panelc 30.88 x 30.81 (784 x 783) •b •b

A90SP36F3 Full Panel 78.00 x 30.81 (1981 x 783) •b •b •b

A90SP36F4 Half Panelc 39.88 x 30.81 (1013 x 783) •b •b •b

Catalog Number

Steel Conductive Description Panel Size

A60SMP14 A60SMP14G 14 Wide Panel (356) 48.00 x 14.00 (1219 x 356) •d

A72SMP14 A72SMP14G 14 Wide Panel (356) 60.00 x 14.00 (1524 x 356) •d •d •d • • • •
A90SMP14 A90SMP14G 14 Wide Panel (356) 78.00 x 14.00 (1981 x 356) • • • •
A72SMP20 A72SMP20G 20 Wide Panel (508) 60.00 x 20.00 (1524 x 508) •d •d •d •
A90SMP20 A90SMP20G 20 Wide Panel (508) 78.00 x 20.00 (1981 x 508) •d •

Catalog Number Description Panel Size

A60FShDPS 2 Full-Length 57.25 (1454) •b

A72FShDPS Panel 69.25 (1759) •b •b •b •b •b •b •b

A90FShDPS Supports 87.25 (2216) •b •b •b •b

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

a  Requires heavy duty panel supports   
b  Requires center panel supports   
c  Fits in top half or bottom half of enclosure   
d  Will not fit if other panels are also installed in same enclosure  

PANELS

TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)

SwING-OUT PANELS

SIDE-MOUNT PANELS

hEAvY DUTY PANEL SUPPORTS
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STAINLESS STEEL
FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)

Single-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures

Single-Door 
Dual-Access 
Enclosures

A
6

0
2

41
8

S
S

F
S

N
4

A
7

2
2

41
8

S
S

F
S

N
4

A
7

2
3

0
1

8
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
7

2
3

61
8

S
S

F
S

N
4

A
9

0
2

4
2

0
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
9

0
3

6
2

0
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
6

0
3

6
2

4
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
7

2
2

4
2

4
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
7

2
3

0
2

4
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
7

2
3

6
2

4
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
9

0
3

6
2

4
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
7

2
3

6
3

0
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
7

2
3

6
3

6
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
9

0
3

6
3

6
S

S
F

S
N

4

A
7

2
2

4
2

4
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

A
7

2
3

0
2

4
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

A
7

2
3

6
2

4
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

A
9

0
3

6
2

4
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

A
7

2
2

4
3

0
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

A
7

2
2

4
3

6
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

A
7

2
3

6
3

6
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

A
9

0
3

6
3

6
S

S
F

S
D

A
N

4

Catalog Number

Steel Conductive Description Panel Size

A60P48F1 A60P48F1G Full Panel 48.00 x 44.00 (1219 x 1118)

A72P48F1 A72P48F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 44.00 (1524 x 1118)

A72P48F2 A72P48F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 44.00 (784 x 1118)

A90P48F1 A90P48F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 44.00 (1981 x 1118)

A90P48F2 A90P48F2G Half Panel 39.88 x 44.00 (1013 x 1118)

A72P60F1 A72P60F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 56.00 (1524 x 1422)

A72P60F2 A72P60F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 56.00 (784 x 1422)

A72P72F1 A72P72F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 68.00 (1524 x 1727)

A72P72F2 A72P72F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 68.00 (784 x 1727)

A90P72F1 A90P72F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 68.00 (1981 x 1727)

A90P72F2 A90P72F2G Half Panel 39.88 x 68.00 (1013 x 1727)

Catalog Number Description

A60FSCPS Center Panel Support

A72FSCPS Center Panel Support

A90FSCPS Center Panel Support

Catalog Number Description

APS1420CN 1/4-20 Clamping Nut (Qty. 20) for Special Use • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
APS51616CN 1/4-18 Clamping Nut (Qty. 20) for Special Use • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Catalog Number Description Size

DMCkC Set of 4 Casters 4 high x 3 diameter • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Catalog 
Number Description

For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd

Angle 
Length

A60RP24F5 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 28 49.00 (1245) • • • • • • •

A60RP24F6 2 Half-Length Angles 19 (483) 15 26.25 (677) •
A72RP24F5 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 35 61.25 (1556) • • • • • •
A72RP24F6 2 Half-Length Angles 19 (483) 18 31.50 (800) • • • • • •
A90RP24F5 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 45 78.75 (2000) •
A90RP24F6 2 Half-Length Angles 19 (483) 23 40.25 (1022) • • • • • • •
A72RP30F5 2 Full-Length Angles 24 (610) 35 61.25 (1556) • • •
A72RP30F6 2 Half-Length Angles 24 (610) 18 31.50 (800) • • •

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

d  Will not fit if other panels are also installed in same enclosure  

PANELS

CENTER PANEL SUPPORTS

CLAMPING NUTS

CASTERS

RACk MOUNTING ANGLES L-STYLE (TYPE RP)  
FOR 19- AND 24-IN. EqUIPMENT
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TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)

Two-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures
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Catalog Number

Steel Conductive Description Panel Size

A60P48F1 A60P48F1G Full Panel 48.00 x 44.00 (1219 x 1118) • •a •a •a

A72P48F1 A72P48F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 44.00 (1524 x 1118) • •a •
A72P48F2 A72P48F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 44.00 (784 x 1118) •a • •a •
A90P48F1 A90P48F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 44.00 (1981 x 1118) •
A90P48F2 A90P48F2G Half Panel 39.88 x 44.00 (1013 x 1118) •a • •a

A72P60F1 A72P60F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 56.00 (1524 x 1422) • • •
A72P60F2 A72P60F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 56.00 (784 x 1422) • • •
A72P72F1 A72P72F1G Full Panel 60.00 x 68.00 (1524 x 1727) • •a • •a •a

A72P72F2 A72P72F2G Half Panel 30.88 x 68.00 (784 x 1727) • •a • •a •a

A90P72F1 A90P72F1G Full Panel 78.00 x 68.00 (1981 x 1727) • • •
A90P72F2 A90P72F2G Half Panel 39.88 x 68.00 (1013 x 1727) •a • •a • •

Catalog Number Description

A60FSCPS Center Panel Support •
A72FSCPS Center Panel Support • • • • • • •
A90FSCPS Center Panel Support • • • •

Catalog Number Description

APS1420CN 1/4-20 Clamping Nut (Qty. 20) for Special Use • • • • • • • • • • • •
APS51616CN 1/4-18 Clamping Nut (Qty. 20) for Special Use • • • • • • • • • • • •

Catalog Number Description Size

DMCkC Set of 4 Casters 4 high x 3 diameter • • • • • • • • • • • •

Catalog Number Description
For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd Angle Length

A60RP24F5 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 28 49.00 (1245) •b •b •b •b

A60RP24F6 2 Half-Length Angles 19 (483) 15 26.25 (677) •b

A72RP24F5 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 35 61.25 (1556) •b •b •b

A72RP24F6 2 Half-Length Angles 19 (483) 18 31.50 (800) •b •b •b

A90RP24F5 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 45 78.75 (2000) •b

A90RP24F6 2 Half-Length Angles 19 (483) 23 40.25 (1022) •b •b •b •b

A72RP30F5 2 Full-Length Angles 24 (610) 35 61.25 (1556) •b •b •b

A72RP30F6 2 Half-Length Angles 24 (610) 18 31.50 (800) •b •b •b

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

a  Requires heavy duty panel supports   
b  Requires center panel supports   
d  Will not fit if other panels are also installed in same enclosure  

PANELS

CENTER PANEL SUPPORTS

CLAMPING NUTS

CASTERS

RACk MOUNTING ANGLES L-STYLE (TYPE RP)  
FOR 19- AND 24-IN. EqUIPMENT
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STAINLESS STEEL
FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)

Single-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures

Single-Door 
Dual-Access 
Enclosures
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Catalog Number Description
For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd

Angle 
Length

A60RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 28 49.00 (1245) • • • • • • •
A72RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 35 61.25 (1556) • • • • • •
A90RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 45 78.75 (2000) •
A72RA24TH 2 Full-Length Angles 24 (610) 35 61.25 (1556) • • •
.

Catalog Number Description Size Fits

AN1032 Clip Nut (Pkg of 20) #10-32 Zinc-Plated RA Type Mnt Angles • • • • • • • • • •

Catalog Number Description
For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd Panel Space

A7230S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) • • •
A7236S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) • • • • • •
A9036S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 43 75.36 (1915) • • • • •

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

d  1 unit = 1.75 in. (44 mm)  

RACk MOUNTING ANGLES U-STYLE (TYPE RA)  
FOR 19- AND 24-IN. EqUIPMENT

CLIP NUT PACkAGE

19-IN. SwING-OUT RACk MOUNTING FRAMES
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Two-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures
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Catalog Number Description
For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd Angle Length

A60RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 28 49.00 (1245) •b •b •b •b

A72RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 35 61.25 (1556) •b •b •b

A90RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 45 78.75 (2000) •b

A72RA24TH 2 Full-Length Angles 24 (610) 35 61.25 (1556) •b •b •b

.

Catalog Number Description Size Fits

AN1032 Clip Nut (Pkg of 20) #10-32 Zinc-Plated RA Type Mnt Angles • • • • • • •

Catalog Number Description
For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd Panel Space

A7230S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) •b •b •b

A7236S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) •b •b

A9036S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 43 75.36 (1915) •b •b •b

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

b  Requires center panel support(s) for installation   
d  1 unit = 1.75 in. (44 mm)  

RACk MOUNTING ANGLES U-STYLE (TYPE RA)  
FOR 19- AND 24-IN. EqUIPMENT

CLIP NUT PACkAGE

19-IN. SwING-OUT RACk MOUNTING FRAMES

TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)
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STAINLESS STEEL
FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)

Single-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures

Single-Door 
Dual-Access 
Enclosures
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Catalog 
Number Description

For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd

Angle 
Length

A60RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 28 49.00 (1245) • • • • • • •
A72RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 35 61.25 (1556) • • • • • •
A90RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 45 78.75 (2000) •
A72RA24TH 2 Full-Length Angles 24 (610) 35 61.25 (1556) • • •
.

Catalog Number Description Size Fits

AN1032 Clip Nut (Pkg of 20) #10-32 Zinc-Plated RA Type Mnt Angles • • • • • • • • • •

Catalog 
Number Description

For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd Panel Space

A7230S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) • • •
A7236S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) • • • • • •
A9036S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 43 75.36 (1915) • • • • •

Catalog Number Description Fits Drawer

A19WSDR Hinged Surface A19DR2U, A19DR4U • •a •a •a

DL29WS Hinged Surface DL329DR, DL729DR •a •a

Catalog Number Description For Rack Size Number of Unitsd

A19SHP6 Pull-Out Shelf 19 (483) 2 •a •a •a •a

DL29SHP Pull-Out Shelf 24 (610) 2 •a •a

A19SH6 Fixed Shelf 19 (483) 1 •a •a •a •a

DL29SH Fixed Shelf 24 (610) 1 •a •a

Catalog Number Description Number of Unitsd

AG1U6 Chassis Guides (2) 1 •a •a •a •a •a

AG1U8 Chassis Guides (2) 1 •a •a

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

a  Requires 2 sets U-style (Type RA) rack mounting angles for installation   
d  1 unit = 1.75 in. (44 mm)

RACk MOUNTING ANGLES U-STYLE (TYPE RA)  
FOR 19- AND 24-IN. EqUIPMENT

CLIP NUT PACkAGE

19-IN. SwING-OUT RACk MOUNTING FRAMES

wRITING SURFACES

19- AND 24-IN. RACk-MOUNTED ShELvES

GUIDES FOR RACk-MOUNTED ShELvES
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TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(See Accessories for Details)

Two-Door 
Single-Access 
Enclosures
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Catalog Number Description
For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd Angle Length

A60RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 28 49.00 (1245) •b •b •b •b

A72RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 35 61.25 (1556) •b •b •b

A90RA19TH 2 Full-Length Angles 19 (483) 45 78.75 (2000) •b

A72RA24TH 2 Full-Length Angles 24 (610) 35 61.25 (1556) •b •b •b

Catalog Number Description Size Fits

AN1032 Clip Nut (Pkg of 20) #10-32 Zinc-Plated RA Type Mnt Angles • • • • • • •

Catalog Number Description
For  
Rack Size No. Unitsd Panel Space

A7230S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) •b •b •b

A7236S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 33 57.88 (1470) •b •b

A9036S0F19 Full Swing-Out Frame 19 (483) 43 75.36 (1915) •b •b •b

Catalog Number Description Fits Drawer

A19WSDR Hinged Surface A19DR2U, A19DR4U •a

DL29WS Hinged Surface DL329DR, DL729DR •a •a

Catalog Number Description For Rack Size Number of Unitsd

A19SHP6 Pull-Out Shelf 19 (483) 2 •a

DL29SHP Pull-Out Shelf 24 (610) 2 •a •a

A19SH6 Fixed Shelf 19 (483) 1 •a

DL29SH Fixed Shelf 24 (610) 1 •a •a

Catalog Number Description Number of Unitsd

AG1U6 Chassis Guides (2) 1 •a •a •a

AG1U8 Chassis Guides (2) 1 •a

Millimeter dimensions are in ( ).

a  Requires 2 sets U-style (Type RA) rack mounting angles for installation   
b  Requires center panel support(s) for installation   
d  1 unit = 1.75 in. (44 mm)  

RACk MOUNTING ANGLES U-STYLE (TYPE RA)  
FOR 19- AND 24-IN. EqUIPMENT

CLIP NUT PACkAGE

19-IN. SwING-OUT RACk MOUNTING FRAMES

19- AND 24-IN. RACk-MOUNTED ShELvES

GUIDES FOR RACk-MOUNTED ShELvES

wRITING SURFACES
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STAINLESS STEEL
FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

FLOOR-MOUNT AND FREE-STAND ENCLOSURES

TYPE 4X AND TYPE 12 STAINLESS STEEL SEISMIC ACCESSORY SELECTION GUIDE

(For single-door enclosures only)

Single-Door, Single Access Enclosures
Single-Door, Dual 
Access Enclosures
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Catalog No. Description Anchor Size

ASMP12SS Seismic Mounting Plate, SS, 1/2 in. 1/2 in. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ASMP58SS Seismic Mounting Plate, SS, 5/8 in. 5/8 in. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ASMP34SS Seismic Mounting Plate, SS, 3/4 in. 3/4 in. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Catalog No. Description Fits Enclosure 
A in. (mm)

ASPANKIT60 Seismic Panel Mounting Kit, 60 in. 60.00
(1524)

• •

ASPANKIT72 Seismic Panel Mounting Kit, 72 in. 72.00
(1829)

• • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ASPANKIT90 Seismic Panel Mounting Kit, 90 in. 90.00
(2286)

• • • • • •

Catalog Number

Steel Conductive Panel Size 
in. (mm)

Fits Enclosure 
A x B in. (mm)

A60P24F1 A60P24F1G 48.00 x 20.00
(1219 x 508)

60.00 x 24.00
(1524 x 610)

•

A72P24F1 A72P24F1G 60.00 x 20.00
(1524 x 508)

72.00 x 24.00
(1829 x 610)

• • • • •

A90P24F1 A90P24F1G 78.00 x 20.00
(1981 x 508)

90.00 x 24.00
(2286 x 610)

•

A72P30F1 A72P30F1G 60.00 x 26.00
(1524 x 660)

72.00 x 30.00
(1829 x 762)

• • •

A60P36F1 A60P36F1G 48.00 x 32.00
(1219 x 813)

60.00 x 36.00
(1524 x 914)

•

A72P36F1 A72P36F1G 60.00 x 32.00
(1524 x 813)

72.00 x 36.00
(1829 x 914)

• • • • • •

A90P36F1 A90P36F1G 78.00 x 32.00
(1981 x 813)

90.00 x 36.00
(2286 x 914)

• • • • •

Catalog No. Fits Enclosure 
A x B in. (mm)

For Rack Size
in. (mm)

A60RP24F5 60.00 x 24.00
(1524 x 610)

19.00
(483)

•

A72RP24F5 72.00 x 24.00
(1829 x 610)

19.00
(483)

• • • • •

A72RP30F5 72.00 x 30.00
(1829 x 762)

24.00
(610)

• • •

A90RP24F5 90.00 x 24.00
(2286 x 610)

19.00
(483)

•

 

SEISMIC MOUNTING PLATE kITS

SEISMIC PANEL MOUNTING kITS

PANELS, FULL

RACk MOUNTING ANGLES, L-STYLE (TYPE RP), FULL LENGTh
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Notes


